
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                     Skyline Golf Course | Black River Falls, WI
                       Hosted by Black River Falls High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    31  Medford Area                      (21:10.5  105:52.5 1:18.3)
================================================
  1      2  Meredith Richter        11   20:10.3
  2      5  Ella Daniels            11   21:19.9
  3      7  Bjorg Risa              12   21:26.4
  4      8  Mallory Richter         9    21:27.3
  5      9  Ella Dassow             10   21:28.6
  6   ( 12) Brooke Rudolph          12   21:42.4
  7   ( 21) Morgan Liske            9    22:20.3

  2.    55  West Salem                        (21:35.3  107:56.5 1:33.6)
================================================
  1      3  Mia Olson               10   20:41.7
  2      6  Morgan Quackenbush      12   21:25.9
  3     13  Kennedy Garbers         10   21:45.5
  4     14  Payton Greer            11   21:48.1
  5     19  Alena Donahue           12   22:15.3
  6   ( 26) Maria Cannon            11   22:58.9
  7   ( 32) Elyse Bee               11   23:14.9

  3.    91  Tomahawk                          (22:11.3  110:56.3 2:05.1)
================================================
  1      4  Rachael Reilly          11   20:58.1
  2     15  Alli Palmer             10   21:54.9
  3     20  Halle Derleth           11   22:19.0
  4     23  Morgan Hansmann         12   22:41.1
  5     29  Kambyl Mattke           11   23:03.2
  6   ( 33) Robin Schmidt           11   23:18.8
  7   ( 55) Serena Reinke           12   26:19.9

  4.   145  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          (23:16.9  116:24.2 3:07.5)
================================================
  1     10  Adrianna Rotering       11   21:29.3
  2     24  Delilah Boberg          10   22:52.6
  3     25  Audrey Parker           11   22:54.5
  4     42  Alexis Walker           12   24:31.0
  5     44  Anya Wolfe              10   24:36.8
  6   ( 53) Jasmine Tarjeson        10   25:42.0
  7   ( 73) Aubrynn Rotering        9    28:24.1

  5.   177  Wisconsin Dells                   (23:33.3  117:46.3 1:11.1)
================================================
  1     28  Tessa Ketelhut          12   23:01.7
  2     35  Kayla Garbacz           10   23:25.8
  3     36  Maya Michalsky          11   23:28.5
  4     37  Alexi Walker            12   23:37.5
  5     41  Aila Duerr              12   24:12.8
  6   ( 62) Sima Tollaksen          10   27:08.0

  6.   183  Bloomer                           (24:08.7  120:43.2 3:29.1)
================================================
  1     17  Liona Rufledt           10   22:08.3
  2     18  Alena Otto              10   22:08.7
  3     48  Anna Boe-parish         12   25:19.1
  4     49  Brooklynn Sarauer       11   25:29.7
  5     51  Adele Lundgren          9    25:37.4
  6   ( 63) Taylor Revoir           12   27:14.5
  7   ( 74) Abigail Hable           12   28:24.4



  7.   224  Mosinee                           (27:51.9  139:19.417:25.6)
================================================
  1      1  Britt Fitzgerald        10   20:00.6
  2     22  Taelyn Jirschele        9    22:37.1
  3     40  Jena Bartnik            10   24:06.3
  4     80  Gabby Munoz             12   35:09.2
  5     81  Isabelle Olson          11   37:26.2

  8.   235  Merrill                           (25:11.1  125:55.2 3:42.8)
================================================
  1     31  Breannon Herdt          12   23:06.8
  2     45  Madison Crossman        12   24:51.3
  3     46  Danielle Schielke       10   25:11.0
  4     54  Olivia Bares            12   25:56.5
  5     59  Irene Blennert          10   26:49.6
  6   ( 67) Gracie Vanvuren         9    27:38.6
  7   ( 78) Robin Schmidt           9    29:55.7

  9.   236  Adams-Friendship                  (25:39.0  128:14.7 8:42.5)
================================================
  1     16  Molly Johnson           9    22:08.3
  2     30  Kennedy Webb            12   23:03.2
  3     43  Jordan Lochner          9    24:32.0
  4     68  Lucy LittleSoldie       11   27:40.4
  5     79  Mycah Manzo             10   30:50.8

 10.   253  Mauston                           (25:50.0  129:09.6 7:05.9)
================================================
  1     11  Morgan Firlus           11   21:39.8
  2     34  Alexys Smith            10   23:22.7
  3     61  Maddie Gosda            9    27:02.5
  4     72  Roslyn Malacina         12   28:18.9
  5     75  Mackenna Peterson       12   28:45.7
  6   ( 76) Naome Pouillie          11   28:54.3

 11.   269  Altoona                           (26:03.7  130:18.2 3:45.7)
================================================
  1     38  Emmy Anczak             10   23:44.0
  2     50  Leah Saeger             12   25:35.9
  3     57  Grace McIntosh          10   26:42.8
  4     58  Miriam Hoage            10   26:45.8
  5     66  Nora Paintner           10   27:29.7

 12.   272  Elk Mound                         (26:07.1  130:35.5 5:15.6)
================================================
  1     27  Ellie Schiszik          10   22:59.6
  2     39  Marley King             11   23:46.2
  3     65  Aleya Hadenfeldt        12   27:26.7
  4     70  Kylee Anderson          10   28:07.8
  5     71  Carly Mohr              11   28:15.2
  6   ( 77) Addison Young           11   29:40.9

 13.   279  La Crosse Logan                   (26:21.1  131:45.5 2:09.0)
================================================
  1     47  Evelyn Mueller          9    25:15.6
  2     52  Savannah Vaughn         12   25:39.4
  3     56  Amelia Adams            11   26:24.4
  4     60  Maddisen Larsen         12   27:01.5
  5     64  Rosa Myers              11   27:24.6
  6   ( 69) Tabitha Sward           10   28:05.0



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                     Skyline Golf Course | Black River Falls, WI
                       Hosted by Black River Falls High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Britt Fitzgerald   10   Mosinee                      20:00.6  6:27  i 
    2    2 Meredith Richter   11   Medford Area                 20:10.3  6:30  t 
    3    3 Mia Olson          10   West Salem                   20:41.7  6:40  t 
    4    4 Rachael Reilly     11   Tomahawk                     20:58.1  6:45  i 
    5      Tegan Michalak     12   Arcadia                      21:11.4  6:50  i 
    6    5 Ella Daniels       11   Medford Area                 21:19.9  6:52  t 
    7    6 Morgan Quackenbush 12   West Salem                   21:25.9  6:54  t 
    8    7 Bjorg Risa         12   Medford Area                 21:26.4  6:55  t 
    9    8 Mallory Richter    9    Medford Area                 21:27.3  6:55  t 
   10    9 Ella Dassow        10   Medford Area                 21:28.6  6:55  t 
   11   10 Adrianna Rotering  11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:29.3  6:55  i 
   12   11 Morgan Firlus      11   Mauston                      21:39.8  6:59  i 
   13   12 Brooke Rudolph     12   Medford Area                 21:42.4  7:00  t 
   14   13 Kennedy Garbers    10   West Salem                   21:45.5  7:01  t 
   15   14 Payton Greer       11   West Salem                   21:48.1  7:02  t 
   16   15 Alli Palmer        10   Tomahawk                     21:54.9  7:04    
   17   16 Molly Johnson      9    Adams-Friendship             22:08.3  7:08    
   18   17 Liona Rufledt      10   Bloomer                      22:08.3  7:08    
   19   18 Alena Otto         10   Bloomer                      22:08.7  7:08    
   20   19 Alena Donahue      12   West Salem                   22:15.3  7:10  t 
   21   20 Halle Derleth      11   Tomahawk                     22:19.0  7:11    
   22   21 Morgan Liske       9    Medford Area                 22:20.3  7:12  t 
   23   22 Taelyn Jirschele   9    Mosinee                      22:37.1  7:17    
   24   23 Morgan Hansmann    12   Tomahawk                     22:41.1  7:19    
   25   24 Delilah Boberg     10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:52.6  7:22    
   26   25 Audrey Parker      11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:54.5  7:23    
   27   26 Maria Cannon       11   West Salem                   22:58.9  7:24  t 
   28   27 Ellie Schiszik     10   Elk Mound                    22:59.6  7:25    
   29   28 Tessa Ketelhut     12   Wisconsin Dells              23:01.7  7:25    
   30   29 Kambyl Mattke      11   Tomahawk                     23:03.2  7:26    
   31   30 Kennedy Webb       12   Adams-Friendship             23:03.2  7:26    
   32   31 Breannon Herdt     12   Merrill                      23:06.8  7:27    
   33   32 Elyse Bee          11   West Salem                   23:14.9  7:29  t 
   34   33 Robin Schmidt      11   Tomahawk                     23:18.8  7:31    
   35   34 Alexys Smith       10   Mauston                      23:22.7  7:32    
   36   35 Kayla Garbacz      10   Wisconsin Dells              23:25.8  7:33    
   37   36 Maya Michalsky     11   Wisconsin Dells              23:28.5  7:34    
   38   37 Alexi Walker       12   Wisconsin Dells              23:37.5  7:37    
   39   38 Emmy Anczak        10   Altoona                      23:44.0  7:39    
   40   39 Marley King        11   Elk Mound                    23:46.2  7:40    
   41   40 Jena Bartnik       10   Mosinee                      24:06.3  7:46    
   42   41 Aila Duerr         12   Wisconsin Dells              24:12.8  7:48    
   43   42 Alexis Walker      12   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:31.0  7:54    
   44   43 Jordan Lochner     9    Adams-Friendship             24:32.0  7:54    
   45   44 Anya Wolfe         10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:36.8  7:56    
   46   45 Madison Crossman   12   Merrill                      24:51.3  8:00    
   47   46 Danielle Schielke  10   Merrill                      25:11.0  8:07    
   48   47 Evelyn Mueller     9    La Crosse Logan              25:15.6  8:08    
   49      Lily Miller        10   Black River Falls            25:18.6  8:09    
   50   48 Anna Boe-Parish    12   Bloomer                      25:19.1  8:09    
   51   49 Brooklynn Sarauer  11   Bloomer                      25:29.7  8:13    
   52   50 Leah Saeger        12   Altoona                      25:35.9  8:15    
   53   51 Adele Lundgren     9    Bloomer                      25:37.4  8:15    
   54   52 Savannah Vaughn    12   La Crosse Logan              25:39.4  8:16    
   55   53 Jasmine Tarjeson   10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     25:42.0  8:17    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                     Skyline Golf Course | Black River Falls, WI
                       Hosted by Black River Falls High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   54 Olivia Bares       12   Merrill                      25:56.5  8:21    
   57   55 Serena Reinke      12   Tomahawk                     26:19.9  8:29    
   58   56 Amelia Adams       11   La Crosse Logan              26:24.4  8:30    
   59   57 Grace McIntosh     10   Altoona                      26:42.8  8:36    
   60   58 Miriam Hoage       10   Altoona                      26:45.8  8:37    
   61   59 Irene Blennert     10   Merrill                      26:49.6  8:39    
   62   60 Maddisen Larsen    12   La Crosse Logan              27:01.5  8:42    
   63   61 Maddie Gosda       9    Mauston                      27:02.5  8:43    
   64   62 Sima Tollaksen     10   Wisconsin Dells              27:08.0  8:44    
   65   63 Taylor Revoir      12   Bloomer                      27:14.5  8:47    
   66   64 Rosa Myers         11   La Crosse Logan              27:24.6  8:50    
   67   65 Aleya Hadenfeldt   12   Elk Mound                    27:26.7  8:50    
   68   66 Nora Paintner      10   Altoona                      27:29.7  8:51    
   69   67 Gracie Vanvuren    9    Merrill                      27:38.6  8:54    
   70   68 Lucy Littlesoldie  11   Adams-Friendship             27:40.4  8:55    
   71   69 Tabitha Sward      10   La Crosse Logan              28:05.0  9:03    
   72   70 Kylee Anderson     10   Elk Mound                    28:07.8  9:04    
   73   71 Carly Mohr         11   Elk Mound                    28:15.2  9:06    
   74   72 Roslyn Malacina    12   Mauston                      28:18.9  9:07    
   75   73 Aubrynn Rotering   9    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     28:24.1  9:09    
   76   74 Abigail Hable      12   Bloomer                      28:24.4  9:09    
   77   75 Mackenna Peterson  12   Mauston                      28:45.7  9:16    
   78   76 Naome Pouillie     11   Mauston                      28:54.3  9:19    
   79   77 Addison Young      11   Elk Mound                    29:40.9  9:34    
   80   78 Robin Schmidt      9    Merrill                      29:55.7  9:38    
   81   79 Mycah Manzo        10   Adams-Friendship             30:50.8  9:56    
   82      Faustina Thomas    11   Neillsville                  31:13.3 10:03    
   83      Kayleigh Kubisiak  12   Neillsville                  31:13.5 10:03    
   84      Abby Schoessow     11   Neillsville                  31:46.1 10:14    
   85      Addison Anderson-R 11   Neillsville                  33:18.5 10:44    
   86      Nayeli Reyes       11   Arcadia                      34:15.3 11:02    
   87   80 Gabby Munoz        12   Mosinee                      35:09.2 11:19    
   88   81 Isabelle Olson     11   Mosinee                      37:26.2 12:03    
   89      Getsemani Maldonad 10   Arcadia                      38:48.6 12:30    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


